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High Game Strike Pot Results: 2/9/26 - 2/15/26

AVG >210
210
226
230
227
226
217
221
237
215
230
220
212
230
227
219
228
225
223
223
216
210
221
232
228
210
213
220
211
222
220
212
216
219
213
211
211

Name

Jeff Montgomery $74

Greg Davies
James Polk
Ron Owings
Greg Davies
Daymon Johnson
Greg Davies
Chris Curran
Dominic Garcia
Greg Davies
Angela Dato
Guy Blunt
Chris Lawson
Jeff Pelletier
Mike Chavez
Jeff Pelletier
Richard Vitko
Mike Mounts
Jeff Montgomery
Corey Sandberg
Scott Musel
Gaius Tipton
Erick Villagomez
Brandon Becker
Brandon Wallace
Kevin Ciruli
Nick Smith
Ron Hosler
Mike Mounts
Jared Trombator
Nick Smith
Kevin Hartman
Alex Larmon
Eric Biggs

Rowdy Twarogoski

Doug Lawson

League Name

FNE
FNE
NFL
NFL
SNL
NFL
Gateway
FNE
Midweek
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
FNE
NFL
NFL
NFL
TNM
FNE
NFL
NFL
FNE
FNE
NFL
Justice
TNM
1T
NFL
NFL
NFL
Midweek
NFL
NFL
1T

High Game

279/771

279/762

279/727

278

276

269

268

266

259

258

258

258

256

256

256

255

255

249

246

246

246

245

238

238

238

236

235

233

227

224

221

219

214

213

212

208
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211

AVG 209 - 190

206
196
207
202
206
200
198
197
208
198
201
205
195
203
200
201
204
200
192
209
199
208
204
194
190
195
201
200

AVG 189 - 160

183
178
170
184
180
181
172

Steve Massey
Name
David Kling $56
Judah Kraemer
Chad Butler
Steve Massey
Cristina Gunnett
Jeremiah McQueen
Erik Raymond
Sabrina Surratt
Tamica Robnett
Cristina Gunnett
Josh Berrelez
Rob Muren
Kenny Harrell
Steve Sutterlin
Jason Graham
Cristina Gunnett
Jeremiah McQueen
Toui Sivixai
Jeff Muetz
Jim Nelson
Leif Sorensen
Haley McMahon
Jared Kaufmann
JC Martinez
Kim Karam
Lionel Reynolds
Tristan Surratt
Jason Sievers
Name
Ben Greenwell $36
Sean Dubose
James Shephard
Terrell Speights
DJ Davies
Dennis Minardi
Steve Dudek

FNE
League Name
NFL
Justice
Justice
NFL
Gateway
NFL
1T
Gateway
FNE
NFL
NFL
NFL
Midweek
NFL
Beer
FNE
Beer
FNE
1T
NFL
FNE
Rollers
NFL
NFL
FNE
TNM
Gateway
1T
League Name
11T
Gateway
Justice
Gateway
Homesteaders
NFL
Midweek

187

High Game

289

278

276

265

258

257

252

247

246

245

235

233

232

230

225

223

217

217

217

212

210

209

208

206

203

185

182

169

High Game

265

245

245

244

235

234

232




179

185
10 181
11 187
12 179
13 189
14 173
15 184
16 160
17 182
18 169

AVG <159

1 138
2 136
3 143
4 152
5 158
6 146
7 105

Ben Greenwell
Paul Grant
Tom Cronk

DJ Davies
Tanya Craig

Jeremy Wallace

David Ables
Bill Wlezien

Ezra Ollenberger

Kim Heiman
Carlos Palazon
Name

Joe Watson $14
Nicole Blomgren

Rose Davies
Deb Stewart

Ezra Ollenberger

Maury Hall
Jamie Dubose

Gateway
17T
Midweek
FNE
FNE
FNE
FNE
Justice
Midweek
FNE
FNE
League Name
Humpday
Rollers
Homesteaders
TNM
Midweek
Humpday
Gateway

228

227

226

225

224

210

191

186

184

183

170

High Game

211

190

176

170

169

158

142
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